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9.00 9.15

9.15 10.00

10.00 10.45

10.45 11.00

11.00 11.45

11.45 12.30

12.30 13.30

13.30 14.15

14.15 15.00

15.00 15.30

15.30 16.15

16.15 17.00

17.00 17.30

Keynote speech
17.30 18.30

Trade protectionism and business 

cycles during the Great Recession

Foreign customer accumulation and 

export dynamics

Sandwich lunch

Putting currency misalignment into 

gravity: the currency union effect 

reconsidered

The mode of competition between 

foreign and domestic goods, pass-

through, and external adjustment 

Break

Offshoring domestic jobs

Ethnic diversity and firm's exporting 

behavior

Welcome

Comparative advantage, service trade, 

and global imbalances

Two-country dynamic model of trade 

with heterogeneous firms and 

comparative advantage

Break
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Break

Measured gains from international 

trade

Pierpaolo Parrotta (Aarhus University and University of Lausanne),

Dario Pozzoli (KORA, Aarhus University, and IZA),

Mariola Pytlikova (KORA and Aarhus University), 

Davide Sala (University of Southern Denmark)

Ariel Burstein (University of California Los Angeles)

Volker Tjaden (Bonn Graduate School of Economics)

Jan Hogrefe (ZEW Mannheim and University of Tübingen),

Benjamin Jung (University of Tübingen and CESifo), 

Wilhelm Kohler (University of Tübingen, CESifo, and GEP)

Raphael Auer (Swiss National Bank),

Raphael Schoenle (Brandeis University)

Hartmut Egger (University of Bayreuth, CESifo, GEP, and IfW)

Udo Kreickemeier (University of Tübingen, CESifo, and GEP),

Jens Wrona (University of Tübingen)

Presenter

MAINZ WORKSHOP IN TRADE AND MACROECONOMICS 2013

Philipp Harms

Alessandro Barattieri (University of Quebec at Montreal)

Wolfgang Lechthaler (Kiel Institute for the World Economy), 

Mariya Mileva (Kiel Institute for the World Economy)

Georgios Georgiadis (European Central Bank), 

Johannes Gräb (European Central Bank)
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Start End

9.00 9.45

9.45 10.30

10.30 11.00

11.00 11.45

11.45 12.30

Program

Title

Jakob Schwab (Johannes Gutenberg-University Mainz)

Johannes Boehm (London School of Economics)

Samuel Cudré (University of Zurich),

Mathias Hoffmann (University of Zurich)

Mathias Hoffmann (Deutsche Bundesbank),

Michael U. Krause (Deutsche Bundesbank),

Thomas Laubach (Federal Reserve Board)

The expectations-driven U.S. current 

account

End of workshop
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Throwing the spanner in the works: 

the mixed blessing of FDI

Contract enforcement costs, 

productivity, and industry structure 

across countries

Break

A provincial view of global imbalances: 

regional external adjustment in China

Presenter
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Jens

Tjaden Bonn Graduate School of Economics

volker.tjaden@uni-bonn.de

Wrona University of Tübingen

jens.wrona@uni-tuebingen.de

Hoffmann Deutsche Bundesbank

mathias.hoffmann@bundesbank.de

Hoffmann University of Zurich

mathias.hoffmann@econ.uzh.ch

Kohler University of Tübingen

wilhelm.kohler@uni-tuebingen.de

Mileva Kiel Institute for the World Economy

mariya.mileva@ifw-kiel.de

Sala University of Southern Denmark

dsala@sam.sdu.dk

Schwab Johannes Gutenberg-University Mainz

jakob.schwab@uni-mainz.de

Auer Swiss National Bank

raphael.auer@snb.ch

Barattieri University of Quebec at Montreal

barattieri.alessandro@uqam.ca

Boehm London School of Economics

j.m.boehm@lse.ac.uk

Burstein University of California Los Angeles

arielb@econ.ucla.edu

Georgiadis European Central Bank

georgios.georgiadis@ecb.int

Harms Johannes Gutenberg-University Mainz

lsharms@uni-mainz.de
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